GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFURBAN DEVELOPMENT
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO18.11.2010
ANSWERED ON

AUCTION OF GAMES VILLAGE FLATS.
1052 Smt. Kusum Rai

Will the Minister of COALCOALCOALCOALURBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state :-

(a)Whether DDA is planning to auction games village flats to Government agencies and PSUs and bureaucrats; and

(b)if so, the details thereof and the reasons for relaxing the norms?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT

(SHRI SAUGATA RQOY)

(2)& (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.

